Statistik Saison 06/07

1. Mannschaft

Spieler Spiele Tore
Angele Fabian 3 0
Ammann Markus 21

Ammann Robert 24

Burghart Thomas

Burgmaier Jirgen

Christ Florian

Eidinger Frank

Ersing Roland

Golms Markus

Harle Frank

Heinzelmann Michael

Hensler Andreas

Hirsch Simon

Junker Benjamin

Kloos Patrick

Linier Max

Maigler Franz

Maurer Andreas

Maurer Bernd

Miller Alexander

Probst Herbert

Reincke Sven

RuR3 Dietmar
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Sauter Gerhard 23
Scheffold Christian 14
Schmidberger Daniel 12
Stein Roland 21
Werner Christian 23 10
Zoll Daniel 11 1

Ergebnisse 1. Mannschaft

Spiel 1
Spiel 2
Spiel 3
Spiel 4
Spiel 5
Spiel 6
Spiel 7
Spiel 8
Spiel 9
Spiel 10
Spiel 11
Spiel 12
Spiel 13
Spiel 14
Spiel 15
Spiel 16
Spiel 17
Spiel 18
Spiel 19
Spiel 20
Spiel 21
Spiel 22
Spiel 23
Spiel 24

FC Inter Laupheim
SV Muttensweiler
SV Fischbach

SV Muttensweiler
SV ABmannshardt
SV Muttensweiler
TSV Warthausen
SV Muttensweiler
SV Steinhausen-R.
SV Muttensweiler
Spfr. Siessen i.W.
SV Muttensweiler
SV Muttensweiler
SV Schemmerberg
SV Muttensweiler
SV Laupertshausen
SV Muttensweiler
SV Altheim

SV Muttensweiler
FC Blau-WeiR3 Bellamont
SV Muttensweiler
TSV Hochdorf

SV Muttensweiler
SV Alberweiler

2. Mannschaft
Spieler

Spiele

Tore

Ackermann, Christian

14

Burger Simon

23

Burghart Thomas

18

Burgmaier Jirgen

2

Christ Florian

15

Eidinger Frank

2

Ersing Roland

8

Fieseler Herbert

21

Golms Markus

10

Hensler Andreas

12

Junker Benjamin

21

Hepp Jurgen

13

Kloos Markus

3

Kloos Matthias

19

Maigler Franz

9

Maurer Bernd

8

Mohr Markus

2

Miuller Fabian

15

Muller Max

0

Poetter Renato

13

Reichle Benjamin
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RuR Dietmar

Sauter Gerhard

Sauter Karl

Sauter Rolf

Scheffold Christian

Scheffold Ralf

Schmid Rupert

Schmidberger Daniel

Stein Roland

Steinhauser Guido

Steinhauser Franz

Vogel Armin

Werner Norman

Werner Stephan
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SV Muttensweiler
SV Schemmerberg
SV Muttensweiler
SV Laupertshausen
SV Muttensweiler
SV Altheim

SV Muttensweiler
FC Blau-Weil3 Bellamont
SV Muttensweiler
TSV Hochdorf

SV Muttensweiler
SV Alberweiler

FC Inter Laupheim
SV Muttensweiler
SV Fischbach

SV Muttensweiler
SV ABmannshardt
SV Muttensweiler
TSV Warthausen
SV Muttensweiler
SV Steinhausen-Rottum
SV Muttensweiler
Spfr. Siessen i.W.
SV Muttensweiler

2:4
1:6
1:1
1.0
5:2
1:3
5:1
1:1
31
3:3
0:2
4:0
31
3.0
2:1
1.0
1:6
4:0
4:1
2:0
0:4
1:1
0:2
2:1

Reserve
0:2
2:0
1.5
1.0
31
3.0
4:2
0:0
0:1
4:1
1.0
6:1
2:1
4:0
2:0
4:1
0:1
1:2
1.0
0:0
3.0
1.0
0:2
4:2




